Entries for Checking in Alphabetical Order

187 Entries

MWSC Spring Series Entries

at

on 3/24/2010

Birth USSA FIS Races

Name Sex Date Class Affiliation Number Pts SP DI Number SP DI Status Seed 3/24 3/26 3/27 3/28
ABBOTT, Caolin M 6/6/90 MU23 3100191 212.35 124.58 * A X X X
ASELTINE, Shelby F  8/12/93 FJ1 Farmington Ski Club 6318811 B X X X
AUCLAIR, Catherine F 2/21/89 FU23 Nordique Mont-Saint-Anne 3105141 208.5 131.61 * A X X X
BABIKOV, lvan M 7/4/80 MM1 Nordic Foothils Ski Club 6042998 3100190 132.94 6.19 * A X X X X
BAILEY, Fred M  3/23/85 MSR Maine Winter Sports Cent 6040927 104.75 179.36 95.3 3530322 273.87 137.05 * A X X X
BARD, Joey M 5/9/90 MU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6101992 155.06 160.96 169.28 3530612 252.94 249.92 * A X X X
BARNES, Tracy F  4/26/82 FSR  Durango Winter Sports Fo B X X X X
BECKWITH, Justin M  8/19/79 MM1 Green Mountain Valley Sc 5164512 1334041 B =
BENDER, Jennie F 1/12/88 FU23 University of Vermont Ski 5994991 102.21 197.44 98.6 3535381 278.02 128.22 * A X X X
BERNARD, Kaitlyn F 12/20/90 FU23 Colby College Ski Team 6262061 265.26 333.84 261.61 A =
BERNARD, Mary F 12/20/90 FU23 Colby College Ski Team 6262061 265.26 333.84 261.61 A X X X
BERNSTEIN, Franz M 3/19/88 MU23 University of Vermont Ski 3200069 74.33 * A X X X
BESEMANN, Kirstin F  4/11/92 FOJ Nakkertok Ski Club 3105147 345.24 380.53 * A X X X
BIGELOW, Magnus M 9/4/93 MJ1  Stratton Mountain School 6159016 177.94 266.57 181.54 A X X X
BILODEAU-CORRIVEAU, F  2/19/90 FU23 Universite Laval 3105153 531.45 315.78 * A X X X
BJORNSEN, Erik M 7/14/91 MOJ Methow Olympic Develeof 6004857 88.47 9254 8827 3530511 104.63 113.42 * A X X X
BJORNSEN, Sadie F 11/21/89 FU23 Methow Olympic Develeof 5940895 77.69 84.15 91.24 3535320 95.02 98.51 * A X X X
BOISVERT, Simon M 9/15/92 MOJ Club Nordique Mont-Saint B X X X
BOUTOT, Grace F 12/14/90 FU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6205991 B X X X X
BRADLEE, Robert M 3/13/57 MM5 Cambridge Sports Union 2704781 B =
BRIGGS, Matt M 9/5/87 MSR Craftsbury Green Racing 6116602 111.59 153.64 108.58 3530563 223.16 144.36 * A X X X X
BROOKS, Holly F  4/17/82 FSR  APU Nordic Ski Center 5461314 47.85 69.99 4543 3535142 101.02 61.92 * A X X X X
BUETOW, Jordan M 10/4/90 MU23 Burke Mountain Academy 6166680 89.56 98.93 99.67 3530609 189.52 168.75 * A X X X X
BURRUSS, Ollie M 5/14/86 MSR Craftsbury Green Racing 6272406 119.36 173.81 111.67 3530602 249.75 137.78 * A X X X X
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BUSHMAN, Holly
CAILLE, Robin
CALDWELL, Isabel
CALDWELL, John Austin
CARON, Elise
CARRIER, Ariane
CASE, lan Ethan
CHAMBERLAIN, Bethann
CHAMBERLAIN, David
CHARTRAND, Emilie
CLARKE, Jeb

COBB, Austin
COMPTON, Caitlin
COOK, Annelies
COOK, Bryan

COOK, Chris
COUTURIER, Raphael
COWAN, Peter
CURRAN, Caitlin
CURRIER, Russell
DAVIS, Skyler
DEBOLD, Doug
DENGEL, Bart
DEYONG, Nicole
DIXON, John
DOMINICK, Sarah

DREISSIGACKER, Hanna

DROLET, Caroline
DROLET, Stephanie
DUFRESNE, Nicholas
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4/7/93
2/10/88
3/25/92
3/25/92
8/11/90

9/2/89
9/11/81
5/19/82

12/25/75
2/20/90
12/1/93
6/29/92
11/7/80

8/1/84

6/2/83
6/15/80
1/28/93
10/9/91

4/2/89
6/26/87

12/22/91

10/27/89

12/25/84
12/6/82

8/2/90
11/4/72
12/2/86
2/13/90
2/13/90

6/6/82

FJ1
MU23
FOJ
MOJ
FU23
FU23
MSR
FSR
MM2
FU23
MJ1
MOJ
FM1
FSR
MSR
MM1
MJ1
MOJ
FU23
MSR
MOJ
MuU23
MSR
FSR
MuU23
FM2
FSR
FU23
FU23
MSR

Burke Mountain Academy

Stratton Mountain School
Stratton Mountain School

Far West Nordic-Salomon
Maine Winter Sports Cent
Maine Winter Sports Cent
Club Nordique MSA CNEF
Gould Academy

Stratton Mountain School
Team Ireland

US Biathlon Association
CXC Team Vertical Limit
Steinbock Racing

Skibec

Gould Academy
University of Vermont Ski
Maine Winter Sports Cent
Stratton Mountain School
Middlebury College Ski Te
APU Nordic Ski Center
Sun Valley SEF/Fischer C
Maine Winter Sports Cent
Maine Winter Sports Cent
Craftsbury Green Racing
Centre national d “entraln

Centre national d “entrain

6271233

6153035
6159024

5557772
6188320
4864872

5791108
5188735
5392758
5313689
5313697

6172100
5530670
5931308
5698535
5938956
5790134
5349774
6211601
5284203
5380282

6317572

266.89

113.69
177.72

78.19
169.19
63.2

135.59
44.18

43.24
32.58

220.12
128.4

97.47
82.45
79.59
77.84
150.73
243.83
109.69

378.16

173.66
235.17

99.66
180.06
74.58

147.49
62.69

86.34
35.83

236.32

91.82
82.39
117.81
95.51
160.79

135.51

261.33

110.38
182.57

76.26
174.24
65.83

146.37
41.38

41.67
34.91

223.39
120.55

149.26
87.42
76.91
79.63

174.55

237.32

106.81

3535436
3530579
3105131
3105156
3530016

1156628
3105099

3530578
3535021
3535230
3530038
1334720
3100185

3535390

3530540
3530509
3530230
3535025
3530598
1203188
3535136
3105103
3105104

317.97

321.34

139.64

119.92
232.81

248.76
142.53

125.41
58.97
258.53

173.15
194.92
145.32
134.15
280.62

208.69
324.94
296.66

273

227.27
336.1
94.68

82.04
179.41

249.77
56.88

48.88
46.79
165.35

192.66
163.4
87.23
95.12

240.68

279.46

128.25

206.36

167.03
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DUNKLEE, Susan
DUSSAULT, Rebecca
ELLEFSON, Sylvan
ELLIOTT, Tad
EUSDEN, Spencer
FAGERSTROM, Erik
FERESHETIAN, Justin
FICHTER, Gage
FISSETTE, Adam
FITZGERALD, Kaitlin
FITZGERALD, Kate
FLORA, Lars
FORTIN, Mathieu
GOSLING, Brooke
GRALD, Dylan
GREER, David
GREGG, Brian
GROSSMAN, Hallie
HALL, Rachel
HALVORSEN, Hans
HAMILTON, Simi
HARVEY, Sophie
HEBERT, Benjamin
HEGMAN, Jack
HILL, Jenna
HINCKLEY, Mike
HOFFMAN, Noah
HORST, Fritz
HOTOPP, Alice
HOWE, Alexander
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2/13/86
11/14/80
1/2/87
7/2/88
2/2/90
12/14/90
2/21/90
9/19/92
9/7/90
9/20/93
12/22/87
1/6/78
7/23/90
7/14/80
8/28/90
7/31/89
6/27/84
4/27/93
3/16/93
7/20/93
5/14/87
6/16/90
5/7/90
5/21/94
6/29/94
10/12/86
8/1/89
6/15/89
4/11/93
9/9/89

FSR
FM1
MSR
MuU23
MuU23
MuU23
MuU23
FOJ
MuU23
FJ1
FSR
MM1
MuU23
FM1
MuU23
MuU23
MSR
FJ1
FJ1
MJ1
MSR
FU23
MuU23
MJ1
FJ1
MSR
MuU23
MuU23
FJ1
MuU23

US Biathlon Team

CXC Team Vertical Limit
Fischer Craft Team

Team CXC Vertical Limit
Bowdoin College Ski Tea
Sun Valley SEF
University of Maine at Pre
Stratton Mountain School
Maine Winter Sports Cent
Green Mountain Valley Sc
APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center

Alberta World Cup Acade
Middlebury College Ski Te
Centre national d “entraln
CXC Team Vertical Limit
Stratton Mountain School
Stratton Mountain School
Green Mountain Valley Sc
Sun Valley SEF

Club Nordique Mont-Saint
Quebec Team

Mount Mansfield Union Hi
Burke Mountain Academy
APU Nordic Ski Center
US Ski Team

University of Vermont Ski
Gould Academy
University of Vermont Ski

5391438
5402227
5602297
5989553
6282529
6179410
6235465
5898804
6270802
6210969
6008676
4447959

6183487

5618657
6296932
6231961
5847314
5815006

6262073
5886577
5865860
6028518
5389507
6291057
5968102

52.91
52.18
39.36
111.41
95.7
170.81
131.36
187.9
207.4
100.64
54.3

93.67

35.91
194.43
153.3
177.89
30.52

320.7
433.48
44.24
41.09
128.42
289.57
92.41

76.75
76.17
107.17
243.24
94.92
181.89
183.05
280.12
325.61
124.95
68.44

160.92

72.78

233.73

210.11
29.56

307.73
552.46

55.44
112.96

447.84

50.93
49.58
33.04
106.86
100.28
176.92
124.98
179.95
194.43
105.39
57.78

88.45

33.53
188.26
148.01
173.73

75.27

327.19
373.99
45.46
39.78
123.15
252.98
88.09

3535177
3530411
3530492

3530591

3535435

3535411
3535428
1196883
3100147
1341316
3530554
3100149
3530177

3535482
3530534
3530120
3105120
3100151

3535443
3530232
3530489
3530362

3530375

140.88
122.95
207.35

163.99

320.79

207.89
112.76
190.16
135.75
342.64
100.88
109.37

398.83

45.47

208.78

87.73

189.27
228.84

72.43
62.48
47.3

135.88

228.59

288.62
121.22
66.16
1421
76.35
115.8
63.18
48.81

233.33
307.31

82.86
279.12
144.74

57.62
46.44
149.75
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HOWE, Katrina F  7/20/86 FSR 5864830 3535310 B X X X X
IVERSON, Mark M  5/16/82 MSR APU Nordic Ski Center/Ro 4947560 62.7 7447 6141 1334914 10221 72.78 * A X X X
JACOBS, Lauren F 9/20/85 FSR  Craftsbury Green Racing 5703251 144.62 183.29 141.35 3535444 313.24 198.06 * A X X X X
JEWETT, Gordon M 1/13/78 MM1 Alberta World Cup Acade 1248875 173.25 50.6 * A X X X X
JEWETT, Rhonda F 3/9/81 FSR  Alberta World Cup Acade 1341704 102.74 110.89 * A X X X
JOHNSON, Haley F 12/8/81 FSR  US BIATHLON National T 5105291 3535086 B X X X X
JOHNSON, Patrick M 4/24/88 MU23 Middlebury College Ski Te 5927900 63.35 127.67 57.04 3530243 160.6 75.71 * A X X X X
JOSLIN, Patrick M 5/17/91 MOJ Burke Mountain Academy 6272234 166.98 212.59 161.83 3530601 339.85 245.6 * A X X X X
KAEDING, Gus M  5/19/84 MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 5371059 89.59 127.1 83.87 3530097 175.69 103.26 * A X X X X
KOOQOS, Torin M  7/19/80 MM1 US Ski Team 5190921 11.66 7.9 4155 1365954 33.46 59.96 * A X X X X
KUZZY, Garrott M 11/26/82 MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit/ 5385349 32.75 344 3486 3530018 62.73 43.9 * A X X X X
LAPIERRE, Yannick M 9/9/92 MOJ Burke Mountain Academy 6253165 146.01 192.67 143.58 3100202 334.18 1889 * A X X X
LAROCHE, Anthony M 6/27/90 MU23 Centre national d “entrain 3100184 290.49 1434 * A x X X
LAVOIE-TRUDEAU, Etien M  9/11/91 MOJ Mauriski 3100218 558.93 317.02 * A X X X
LENNIE, Aidan M  6/25/89 MU23 Nakkertok Ski Club 3100176 255.59 102.73 * A X X X
LENNIE, Leif M 12/3/90 MU23 National Ski Team Develo 3100195 213.51 156.35 * A X X X
LESSARD, Michael M 8/1/87 MSR  University of New Hampst 6283034 101.71 177.7 99.81 A x X

LITTLE, Chelsea F 7/5/87 FSR  Craftsbury Green Racing 6065445 164.49 183.74 160.58 3535447 299.92 194.01 * A X X X X
LLOYD, Steffan M 11/9/90 MU23 Nakkertok Ski Club 3100196 199.65 112.09 * A X X X
LUETHI, Elena F 3/19/93 FJ1 Green Mountain Valley Sc 6212542 143.16 175.75 149.56 3515185 * A X X X
MANNIX, Tazlina F  6/14/86 FSR APU Nordic Ski Center/US 5549118 77.59 150.6 7497 3535084 2279 95.27 * A X X X X
MARTELL, Evan M 2/28/92 MOJ Burke Mountain Academy 6035075 219.8 250.48 219.56 3530616 690.5 326.4 * A X X X X
MASSON, Genevieve F 6/12/90 FU23 Club skielite B X X X
MCALEESE, Melinda F 6/22/87 FSR  US Biathlon Association B X X X X
MCCLELLAND, Jane F 3/22/91 FOJ University of Vermont Ski 5885512 137.36 180.32 132.24 3535401 A %< X X
MCDERMOTT, Cambria F 7/24/93 FJ1 Stratton Mountain School 6195754 147.22 265.84 139.95 A %< X X
MCMURTRY, Brent M 4/22/86 MSR Canadian Ski Team 3100079 63.63 46.48 * A X X X
MCNAMEE, Hilary F 1/24/90 FU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6101356 170.8 23592 157.76 A %< X X
MICHAUD, Nick M 4/10/92 MOJ Maine Winter Sports Cent 6206064 142.2 133.3 19573 3530600 256.47 253.91 * A <
MILLER, Kaitlynn F 8/9/91 FOJ 6101968 146.51 2259 1352 A X X X
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MILLIKEN, Lucas M  6/29/90 MU23 Bates College 6163539 114.42 14586 118.62 3530514 A X X X
MONSULICK, Stephen M 10/29/84 MSR  University of New Hampsk 5996475 B x X
MOONEY, Heather F 2/27/94 FJ1 Stratton Mountain School 6231450 134.98 177.42 150.74 A X X X
MOORE, Daniel M 5/1/92 MOJ Green Mountain Valley Sc 6211999 224.29 224.29 A X X X
MURPHY, Tucker M 10/21/81 MSR Craftsbury 5906474 3957000 494.28 198.96 * A X X X
NESBITT, Andrew M  8/14/92 MOJ Gould Academy 6284670 219.84 219.84 A X X X
NEWELL, Andrew M 11/30/83 MSR Stratton Mountain School/ 5389135 9.7 6.74 38.7 3530005 12.68 47.31 * A X X X X
NORRIS, David M 12/12/90 MU23 Fairbanks Alaska Ski Tea 5995436 60.85 77.42 56.9 3530496 130.34 76.83 * A X X X
NURY, Julien M 4/27/89 MU23 3100183 63.75 68.26 * A X X X
NYGREN, Karl M 3/5/87 MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 6047021 83.03 144.33 79.04 3530393 199.3 96.54 * A X X X
O "BRIEN, Patrick M  1/22/88 MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 5368436 67.57 121.16 64.78 3530365 171.41 95.86 * A X X X X
OBAYASHI, Chisa F 12/27/84 FSR 3305024 300.44 96.24 * A X X X
OSGOOD, Brayton M 5/25/81 MSR  XC Oregon Fischer Alpina 5477336 53.74 89.8 48.08 3530006 141.18 66.91 * A X X X X
OWEN, Kristina F 7/16/84 FSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 5624168 105.59 206.76 103.75 3535100 263.22 124.9 * A X X X X
PACKER, Eric M 7/3/90 MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 5461033 73.6 96.52 70.59 3530485 166.54 99.34 * A X X X X
PAQUETTE, Myriam F 8/11/90 FU23 Universite Laval 3105152 275.94 * A x X X
PARK, Corey M  3/18/90 MU23 Colby College Ski Team 6261021 150.43 227.63 148.63 A =
PATTERSON, Caitlin F 1/30/90 FU23 University of Vermont Ski 6029847  64.74 103.11 66.21 3535385 285.22 95.18 * A X X X X
PATTERSON, Scott M 1/28/92 MOJ Alaska Winter Stars 6066807 719 1262 70.13 3530532 240.96 85.89 * A X X X
PELLETIER, Isabelle F 12/27/93 FJ1 Stratton Mountain School 6185458 175.66 263.5 168.09 A X X X
PEPIN, Camille F 3/27/92 FOJ Club Nordique Mont-Saint 3105137 221.63 * A X X X
PICHARD-JOLICOEUR, A F  5/21/85 FSR  Universite Laval CNMSA E 3105087 245.23 161.09 * A X X X
PICHARD-JOLICOEUR, V F 3/1/88 FU23 Universite Laval B X X X
PREVOT, Mitch M 10/13/92 MOJ Burke Mountain Academy 5793021 172.11 287.93 169.43 3530515 431.35 23541 * A X X X X
RAMSEY, Welly M 12/13/90 MU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6270322 130.08 191.24 124.32 3530597 270.95 186.1 * A X X X
RANDALL, Glenn M 9/3/86 MSR  Bridger Ski Foundation/Me 5794078 51.86 217.74 48.07 3530155 260 57.43 * A X X X X
RANDALL, Kikkan F 12/31/82 FSR  APU Nordic Ski Center/US 5289111 29.6 3533 2801 1365857 50.08 44.07 * A X X X X
REYNOLDS, Tim M 9/2/86 MSR Craftsbury Green Racing 5403928 76.12 8511 7542 3530303 125.54 101.02 * A X X X X
RICHARD, Etienne M 11/9/90 MU23 Centre national d “entrain 3100198 224.72 101.78 * A X X X
RONSSE, Katie F 10/23/85 FSR  APU Nordic Ski Center 5730288 92 89.25 11598 3535032 134.09 127.98 * A X X X
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RORABAUGH, Rebecca F  6/29/89 FU23 APU Nordic Ski Center 5990189 88.43 93.56 89.37 3535407 138.07 98.75 * A X X X X
ROSS, Austin M 2/27/86 MSR Maine Winter Sports Cent 5326632 185.34 185.34 3530443 * A X X X
ROWE, Derek M 8/24/90 MU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6285679 181.16 314.78 174.06 A X X X
RUEL, Vincent M 11/10/83 MSR Madshus 3100038 254.4 162.07 * A <
RUPPERTSBERGER, Nat F 4/7/89 FU23 Bates College 6318384 B X X X
RYERSON, Anthony M 10/28/90 MU23 Harvard University 5787742  139.2 165.77 137.29 A %< X X
SARGENT, Ida F 1/25/88 FU23 Craftsbury Green Racing 5391610 5455 57.61 59.19 3535124 103.16 88.35 * A X X X X
SCHWARTZ, Melissa F 4/7/80 FM1  CXC Team Vertical Limit 5298666 130.37 125.65 1334526 163.06 * A X X X X
SEATON, Harry M 9/16/87 MSR NTDC - Thunder Bay 3100200 122.16 85.67 * A X X X
SHEPARD, Walter M 12/3/82 MSR Maine Winter Sports Cent B < <
SINCLAIR, David M 1/7/92 MOJ Green Mountain Valley Sc 6053953 110.92 12835 108.16 3530561 226.13 194.59 * A X X X
SINNOTT, Michael M  1/23/85 MSR Sun Valley SEF 5689419 47.28 5148 46.62 3530280 80.56 59.96 * A X X X X
SMITH, Joshua M 2/2/86 MSR 5993878 79.33 153.25 75.86 3530486 196.46 92.9 * A X X X X
SMITH, Paul M 10/7/88 MU23 University of Vermont Ski 5345640 140.87 133.91 3530498 A X X X
SMYTH, Morgan F 2/10/86 FSR US Ski Team 5744859 78.87 97.75 84.84 3535071 173.19 105.8 * A X X X
SOMPPI, Michael M  6/20/88 MU23 NTDC - Thunder Bay 3100160 132.61 66 * A X X X
SOTSKOV, Pavel M 9/4/87 MSR  Maine Winter Sports Cent 5360995 10222 143.88 99.36 3530589 196.96 109.59 * A X X X X
SOUTHAM, James M 6/5/78 MM1 APU Nordic Ski Center 5189329 32.78 118.92 30.2 1271864 163.25  36.39 * A X X X X
SPECTOR, Laura F 10/30/87 FSR US Biathlon Association 5931316 3535272 B <

STEWART, Brandy F 6/3/77 FM1 5889894 217.48 420.99 2144 3535101 705.04 252.63 * A X X X X
STEWART, Mary F 10/22/86 FSR  University of Vermont Ski 6065221 144.74 276.64 138.18 A X X X X
STEWART-JONES, Andre M 6/10/90 MU23 Nakkertok Ski Club 3100206 210.78 93.41 * A X X X
STEWART-JONES, Patric M 9/13/91 MOJ Nakkertok Ski Club 3100222 1729 110.21 * A X X X
STITT, Emily F  5/12/92 FOJ Green Mountain Valley Sc 5980503 150.72 229.61 147.21 A < X X
STOCK, Corey F 6/20/94 FJ1 Cambridge Sports Union 6262384 117.43 202.35 106.17 3535455 176.43 * A X X X
STRANDBERG, Kristina F  4/23/75 FM2  Atomic 5944616 60.53 105.19 51.97 1335690 96.99 67.18 * A X X X X
STUBER, Maria F 11/25/83 FSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 5729777 7749 85.95 78.8 3535184 182.2 100.56 * A X X X X
STUGE BAANERUD, Mart M 12/23/86 MSR Kjelsaas IL 5611819 51.1 48.65 3420484 245.19 62.64 * A X X X X
SULLIVAN, Scott M 9/17/89 MU23 National Team Developme 3100131 147.17 162.07 * A X X X
TARLING, Sam M 6/1/90 MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 6101471 8297 120.77 8213 3530516 207.1 99.39 * A X X X X
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TOUCHETTE, Frederic M  5/26/88 MU23 3100118 97.66  42.97 * A X X X
TRYGSTAD-SAARI, Kristi F 10/25/84 FSR  Bridger Ski Foundation 5285531 78.21 106.98 7553 3535015 177.72  87.69 * A X X X X
TURGEON, Alexis M 2/3/93 MJ1 Madshus 3100234 * B X X X
TUTTLE, Laura F 7/9/88 FU23 University of Vermont Ski 6021471 230.54 489.8 224.38 A X X X
TYLER, Bridger M 5/18/92 MOJ Stratton Mountain School 5898820 154.18 149.24 191.23 3530606 245.26 313.12 * A X X X
UHL, Juergen M  4/19/85 MSR Craftsbury Nordic Ski Clut 3200056 136.5 * A X X X
VALJAS, Lenny M 11/21/88 MU23 3100097 68.78  47.19 * A X X X
WATTS, Dylan M  3/28/84 MSR APU Nordic Ski Center 5729140 77.74 15568 72.83 3530233 217.62 162.37 * A X X X X
WEAVER, Patrick M  5/29/69 MM3 4548947 1117537 B X X X
WEBER, Audrey F 9/23/86 FSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 6047815 130.11 123.76 15893 3535433 172.24 190.37 * A X X X X
WHITON, Tim M 7/24/86 MSR 5963426 196.05 237.6 175.28 3530333 210.67 * A X X X X
WORKUN-HILL, Michelle F 8/17/92 FOJ Quebec - Nakkertok 3105139 300.28 * A X X X
ZAK, Matt M 3/25/73 MM2 6187207 324.62 324.62 A X X X X
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Entries for Checking by Affiliation 187 Entries

MWSC Spring Series Entries at
on 3/24/2010

Birth USSA FIS Races
Name Sex Date Class Affiliation Number Pts SP DI Number SP DI Status Seed 3/24 3/25 3/27 3/29
Affiliation
ABBOTT, Colin M 6/6/90 MU23 3100191 212.35 124.58 * A X X X
CAILLE, Robin M 2/10/88 MU23 B X X X
CARON, Elise F 8/11/90 FU23 3105131 321.34 227.27 * A X X X
CARRIER, Ariane F 9/2/89 FU23 3105156 336.1 * A X X X
DUFRESNE, Nicholas M 6/6/82 MSR 6317572 B <
FORTIN, Mathieu M 7/23/90 MU23 3100147 190.16  142.1 * A X X X
HOWE, Katrina F 7/20/86 FSR 5864830 3535310 B X X X X
MILLER, Kaitlynn F 8/9/91 FOJ 6101968 146.51 2259 135.2 A x X X
NURY, Julien M 4/27/89 MU23 3100183 63.75 68.26 * A X X X
OBAYASHI, Chisa F 12/27/84 FSR 3305024 300.44 96.24 * A X X X
SMITH, Joshua M 2/2/86 MSR 5093878  79.33 153.25 75.86 3530486 196.46 929  * A X x x X
STEWART, Brandy F 6/3/77 FM1 5889894 217.48 420.99 2144 3535101 705.04 252.63 * A X X X X
TOUCHETTE, Frederic M 5/26/88 MU23 3100118 97.66  42.97 * A X X X
VALJAS, Lenny M 11/21/88 MU23 3100097 68.78 47.19 * A X X X
WEAVER, Patrick M 5/29/69 MM3 4548947 1117537 B X X X
WHITON, Tim M 7/24/86 MSR 5963426 196.05 237.6 175.28 3530333 210.67 * A X X X X
ZAK, Matt M 3/25/73 MM2 6187207 324.62 324.62 A X X X X
Affiliation  Alaska Winter Stars

PATTERSON, Scott M 1/28/92 MOJ Alaska Winter Stars 6066807 719 126.2 70.13 3530532 240.96 85.89 * A X X X
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Affiliation  Alberta World Cup Academy

GOSLING, Brooke F  7/14/80 FM1  Alberta World Cup Acade 1341316 135.75  76.35 * A X X X X

JEWETT, Gordon M 1/13/78 MM1 Alberta World Cup Acade 1248875 173.25 50.6 * A X X X X

JEWETT, Rhonda F 3/9/81 FSR  Alberta World Cup Acade 1341704 102.74 110.89 * A X X X
Affiliation ~ APU Nordic Ski Center

BROOKS, Holly F  4/17/82 FSR  APU Nordic Ski Center 5461314 47.85 69.99 4543 3535142 101.02 61.92 * A X X X X

DENGEL, Bart M 12/25/84 MSR APU Nordic Ski Center 5790134 7959 117.81 76.91 3530230 14532 87.23 * A X X X X

FITZGERALD, Kate F 12/22/87 FSR  APU Nordic Ski Center 6008676 100.64 124.95 105.39 3535428 207.89 121.22 * A X X X X

FLORA, Lars M 1/6/78 MM1  APU Nordic Ski Center 4447959 543 6844 57.78 1196883 112.76  66.16 * A X X X X

HINCKLEY, Mike M 10/12/86 MSR APU Nordic Ski Center 5865860 44.24 5544 4546 3530232 87.73 57.62 * A X X X

RONSSE, Katie F 10/23/85 FSR  APU Nordic Ski Center 5730288 92 89.25 11598 3535032 134.09 127.98 * A X X X

RORABAUGH, Rebecca F  6/29/89 FU23 APU Nordic Ski Center 5990189 88.43 9356 89.37 3535407 138.07 98.75 * A X X X X

SOUTHAM, James M 6/5/78 MM1 APU Nordic Ski Center 5189329 32.78 118.92  30.2 1271864 163.25  36.39 * A X X X X

WATTS, Dylan M  3/28/84 MSR APU Nordic Ski Center 5729140 77.74 155.68 72.83 3530233 217.62 162.37 * A X X X X
Affiliation APU Nordic Ski Center/Rossignol

IVERSON, Mark M  5/16/82 MSR APU Nordic Ski Center/Ro 4947560 62.7 7447 6141 1334914 10221 72.78 * A X X X
Affiliation ~ APU Nordic Ski Center/US Ski Team

MANNIX, Tazlina F 6/14/86 FSR  APU Nordic Ski Center/US 5549118 7759 150.6 74.97 3535084 2279 9527 * A X X X X

RANDALL, Kikkan F 12/31/82 FSR  APU Nordic Ski Center/US 5289111 29.6 3533 28.01 1365857 50.08 44.07 * A X X X X
Affiliation Atomic

STRANDBERG, Kristina F  4/23/75 FM2  Atomic 5944616 60.53 105.19 51.97 1335690 96.99  67.18 * A X X X X
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Affiliation Bates College

MILLIKEN, Lucas M 6/29/90 MU23 Bates College 6163539 114.42 14586 118.62 3530514 A X X X
RUPPERTSBERGER, Nat F 4/7/89 FU23 Bates College 6318384 B X X X

Affiliation Bowdoin College Ski Team

EUSDEN, Spencer M 2/2/90 MU23 Bowdoin College Ski Tea 6282529 111.41 243.24 106.86 A =

Affiliation Bridger Ski Foundation

TRYGSTAD-SAARI, Kristi F 10/25/84 FSR  Bridger Ski Foundation 5285531 78.21 106.98 75.53 3535015 177.72 87.69 * A X X X X

Affiliation Bridger Ski Foundation/Madshus

RANDALL, Glenn M 9/3/86 MSR  Bridger Ski Foundation/Me 5794078 51.86 217.74 48.07 3530155 260 57.43 * A X X X X

Affiliation Burke Mountain Academy

BUETOW, Jordan M 10/4/90 MU23 Burke Mountain Academy 6166680 89.56 98.93 99.67 3530609 189.52 168.75 * A X X X X
BUSHMAN, Holly F 4/7/93 FJ1 Burke Mountain Academy 6271233 266.89 378.16 261.33 A X X X X
HILL, Jenna F 6/29/94 FJ1 Burke Mountain Academy 5886577 433.48 55246 373.99 3535443 * A X X X
JOSLIN, Patrick M  5/17/91 MOJ Burke Mountain Academy 6272234 166.98 212.59 161.83 3530601 339.85 2456 * A X X X X
LAPIERRE, Yannick M 9/9/92 MOJ Burke Mountain Academy 6253165 146.01 192.67 143.58 3100202 334.18 1889 * A X X X
MARTELL, Evan M  2/28/92 MOJ Burke Mountain Academy 6035075 219.8 250.48 219.56 3530616 690.5 326.4 * A X X X X
PREVOT, Mitch M 10/13/92 MOJ Burke Mountain Academy 5793021 17211 287.93 169.43 3530515 431.35 23541 * A X X X X
Affiliation Cambridge Sports Union
BRADLEE, Robert M 3/13/57 MM5 Cambridge Sports Union 2704781 B x
STOCK, Corey F 6/20/94 FJ1 Cambridge Sports Union 6262384 117.43 202.35 106.17 3535455 176.43 * A X X X
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Affiliation Canadian Ski Team

MCMURTRY, Brent M 4/22/86 MSR Canadian Ski Team 3100079 63.63 46.48 * A X X X

Affiliation Centre national d "entrainement Pierre-Harvey

DROLET, Caroline F 2/13/90 FU23 Centre national d “entrain 3105103 324.94 206.36 * A X X X

DROLET, Stephanie F 2/13/90 FU23 Centre national d “entrain 3105104 296.66 167.03 * A X X X X

GREER, David M 7/31/89 MU23 Centre national d “entrain 3100149 100.88 63.18 * A X X X

LAROCHE, Anthony M 6/27/90 MU23 Centre national d “entrain 3100184 290.49 143.4 * A X X X

RICHARD, Etienne M 11/9/90 MU23 Centre national d “entrain 3100198 224.72 101.78 * A X X X
Affiliation  Club Nordique Mont-Sainte-Anne

BOISVERT, Simon M 9/15/92 MOJ Club Nordique Mont-Saint B X X X

HARVEY, Sophie F  6/16/90 FU23 Club Nordique Mont-Saint 3105120 279.12 * A X X X

PEPIN, Camille F  3/27/92 FOJ  Club Nordique Mont-Saint 3105137 221.63 * A X X X
Affiliation  Club Nordique MSA CNEPH

CHARTRAND, Emilie F 2/20/90 FU23 Club Nordique MSA CNEF 3105099 232.81 179.41 * A %< X X
Affiliation Club skielite

MASSON, Genevieve F 6/12/90 FU23 Club skielite B X X X
Affiliation Colby College Ski Team

BERNARD, Kaitlyn F 12/20/90 FU23 Colby College Ski Team 6262061 265.26 333.84 261.61 A <

BERNARD, Mary F 12/20/90 FU23 Colby College Ski Team 6262061 265.26 333.84 261.61 A X X X

PARK, Corey M  3/18/90 MU23 Colby College Ski Team 6261021 150.43 227.63 148.63 A =
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Affiliation  Craftsbury

MURPHY, Tucker M 10/21/81 MSR Craftsbury 5906474 3957000 494.28 198.96 * A XX X X

Affiliation Craftsbury Green Racing Project

BRIGGS, Matt M 9/5/87 MSR Craftsbury Green Racing 6116602 111.59 153.64 108.58 3530563 223.16 144.36 * A X X X X
BURRUSS, Ollie M 5/14/86 MSR Craftsbury Green Racing 6272406 119.36 173.81 111.67 3530602 249.75 137.78 * A X X X X
DREISSIGACKER, Hanna F 12/2/86 FSR  Craftsbury Green Racing 5380282 109.69 135.51 106.81 3535136 208.69 128.25 * A X X X X
JACOBS, Lauren F 9/20/85 FSR  Craftsbury Green Racing 5703251 144.62 183.29 141.35 3535444 313.24 198.06 * A X X X X
LITTLE, Chelsea F 7/5/187 FSR  Craftsbury Green Racing 6065445 164.49 183.74 160.58 3535447 299.92 194.01 * A X X X X
REYNOLDS, Tim M 9/2/86 MSR Craftsbury Green Racing 5403928 76.12 8511 7542 3530303 125.54 101.02 * A X X X X
SARGENT, Ida F 1/25/88 FU23 Craftsbury Green Racing 5391610 5455 57.61 59.19 3535124 103.16 88.35 * A X X X X
Affiliation  Craftsbury Nordic Ski Club
UHL, Juergen M 4/19/85 MSR Craftsbury Nordic Ski Clut 3200056 136.5 * A X X X
Affiliation CXC Team Vertical Limit
COOK, Bryan M 6/2/83 MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 5313689 4324 86.34 41.67 3530038 12541 48.88 * A X X X X
DUSSAULT, Rebecca F 11/14/80 FM1 CXC Team Vertical Limit 5402227 5291 76.75 50.93 3535177 140.88 72.43 * A X X X X
GREGG, Brian M  6/27/84 MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 5618657 3591 72.78 3353 3530177 109.37 48.81 * A X X X
KAEDING, Gus M  5/19/84 MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 5371059 89.59 127.1 83.87 3530097 175.69 103.26 * A X X X X
NYGREN, Karl M 3/5/87 MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 6047021 83.03 144.33 79.04 3530393 199.3 96.54 * A X X X
OWEN, Kristina F 7/16/84 FSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 5624168 105.59 206.76 103.75 3535100 263.22 124.9 * A X X X X
SCHWARTZ, Melissa F 4/7/80 FM1  CXC Team Vertical Limit 5298666 130.37 125.65 1334526 163.06 * A X X X X
STUBER, Maria F 11/25/83 FSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 5729777 7749 85.95 78.8 3535184 182.2 100.56 * A X X X X
WEBER, Audrey F 9/23/86 FSR CXC Team Vertical Limit 6047815 130.11 123.76 15893 3535433 172.24 190.37 * A X X X X
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Affiliation CXC Team Vertical Limit/US Ski Team

KUZzZY, Garrott M 11/26/82 MSR CXC Team Vertical Limit/ 5385349  32.75 344 3486 3530018 62.73 43.9 * A X X X X

Affiliation Dartmouth Ski Team

O "BRIEN, Patrick M 1/22/88 MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 5368436 67.57 121.16 64.78 3530365 17141 95.86 * A X X X X

PACKER, Eric M 7/3/90 MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 5461033 73.6 96,52 7059 3530485 166.54 99.34 * A X X X X

TARLING, Sam M 6/1/90 MU23 Dartmouth Ski Team 6101471 8297 120.77 8213 3530516 207.1 99.39 * A X X X X
Affiliation Durango Winter Sports Foundation

BARNES, Tracy F  4/26/82 FSR Durango Winter Sports Fo B X X X X
Affiliation Fairbanks Alaska Ski Team

NORRIS, David M 12/12/90 MU23 Fairbanks Alaska Ski Tea 5995436 60.85 77.42 56.9 3530496 130.34 76.83 * A X X X
Affiliation Far West Nordic-Salomon-Swix

CASE, lan Ethan M 9/11/81 MSR Far West Nordic-Salomon 5557772 78.19 99.66 76.26 3530016 139.64 94.68 * A X X X
Affiliation Farmington Ski Club

ASELTINE, Shelby F 8/12/93 FJ1 Farmington Ski Club 6318811 B X X X
Affiliation Fischer Craft Team

ELLEFSON, Sylvan M 1/2/87 MSR  Fischer Craft Team 5602297 52.18 76.17 49.58 3530411 12295 62.48 * A X X X X
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Affiliation Gould Academy

CLARKE, Jeb M 12/1/93 MJ1 Gould Academy B X X X X

COWAN, Peter M  10/9/91 MOJ Gould Academy 6172100 220.12 236.32 223.39 A X X X X

HOTOPP, Alice F  4/11/93 FJ1  Gould Academy 6291057 289.57 447.84 252.98 A X X X X

NESBITT, Andrew M  8/14/92 MOJ Gould Academy 6284670 219.84 219.84 A X X X
Affiliation  Green Mountain Valley School

BECKWITH, Justin M 8/19/79 MM1 Green Mountain Valley Sc 5164512 1334041 B <

FITZGERALD, Kaitlin F  9/20/93 FJ1  Green Mountain Valley Sc 6210969 207.4 325.61 194.43 3535411 288.62 * A X X X

HALVORSEN, Hans M 7/20/93 MJ1  Green Mountain Valley Sc 5847314 177.89 210.11 173.73 3530534 398.83 307.31 * A X X X

LUETHI, Elena F  3/19/93 FJ1 Green Mountain Valley Sc 6212542 143.16 175.75 149.56 3515185 * A X X X

MOORE, Daniel M 5/1/92 MOJ  Green Mountain Valley Sc 6211999 224.29 224.29 A X X X

SINCLAIR, David M 1/7/92 MOJ Green Mountain Valley Sc 6053953 110.92 128.35 108.16 3530561 226.13 194.59 * A X X X

STITT, Emily F  5/12/92 FOJ Green Mountain Valley Sc 5980503 150.72 229.61 147.21 A X X X
Affiliation Harvard University

RYERSON, Anthony M 10/28/90 MU23 Harvard University 5787742  139.2 165.77 137.29 A X X X
Affiliation Kjelsaas IL

STUGE BAANERUD, Mart M 12/23/86 MSR Kjelsaas IL 5611819  51.1 48.65 3420484 24519  62.64 * A X X X X
Affiliation Madshus

RUEL, Vincent M 11/10/83 MSR Madshus 3100038 254.4 162.07 * A <

TURGEON, Alexis M 2/3/93 MJ1 Madshus 3100234 *

@
X
X
X
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Affiliation Maine Winter Sports Center

BAILEY, Fred M  3/23/85 MSR Maine Winter Sports Cent 6040927 104.75 179.36 95.3 3530322 273.87 137.05 * A X X X
BARD, Joey M 5/9/90 MU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6101992 155.06 160.96 169.28 3530612 252.94 249.92 * A X X X
BOUTOT, Grace F 12/14/90 FU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6205991 B X X X X
CHAMBERLAIN, Bethann F 5/19/82 FSR  Maine Winter Sports Cent 6188320 169.19 180.06 174.24 A X X X X
CURRIER, Russell M 6/26/87 MSR  Maine Winter Sports Cent 5931308 B X X X X
DIXON, John M 8/2/90 MU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6211601 150.73 160.79 17455 3530598 280.62 240.68 * A X X X
DOMINICK, Sarah F 11/4/72 FM2  Maine Winter Sports Cent 5284203 243.83 237.32 1203188 279.46 * A X X X
FISSETTE, Adam M 9/7/90 MU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6270802 187.9 280.12 179.95 A %< X X
MCNAMEE, Hilary F 1/24/90 FU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6101356 170.8 23592 157.76 A %< X X
MICHAUD, Nick M 4/10/92 MOJ Maine Winter Sports Cent 6206064 142.2 133.3 19573 3530600 256.47 253.91 * A =<
RAMSEY, Welly M 12/13/90 MU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6270322 130.08 191.24 124.32 3530597 270.95 186.1 * A X X X
ROSS, Austin M 2/27/86 MSR Maine Winter Sports Cent 5326632 185.34 185.34 3530443 * A X X X
ROWE, Derek M 8/24/90 MU23 Maine Winter Sports Cent 6285679 181.16 314.78 174.06 A X X X
SHEPARD, Walter M 12/3/82 MSR  Maine Winter Sports Cent B < 3
SOTSKOV, Pavel M 9/4/87 MSR  Maine Winter Sports Cent 5360995 10222 143.88 99.36 3530589 196.96 109.59 * A X X X X
Affiliation Maine Winter Sports Center/Fischer Craft Team
CHAMBERLAIN, David M 12/25/75 MM2 Maine Winter Sports Cent 4864872 63.2 7458 65.83 1156628 119.92 82.04 * A X X X
Affiliation  Mauriski
LAVOIE-TRUDEAU, Etien M  9/11/91 MOJ Mauriski 3100218 558.93 317.02 * A X X X
Affiliation Methow Olympic Develeopment Project
BJORNSEN, Erik M 7/14/91 MOJ Methow Olympic Develeof 6004857 88.47 9254 8827 3530511 104.63 113.42 * A X X X
BJORNSEN, Sadie F 11/21/89 FU23 Methow Olympic Develeop 5940895 77.69 84.15 9124 3535320 95.02 98.51 * A X X X
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Affiliation Middlebury College Ski Team

DEBOLD, Doug M 10/27/89 MU23 Middlebury College Ski Te 5938956 8245 8239 87.42 3530509 194.92 1634 * A X X X

GRALD, Dylan M  8/28/90 MU23 Middlebury College Ski Te 6183487 93.67 160.92 88.45 3530554 342.64 1158 * A X X X X

JOHNSON, Patrick M 4/24/88 MU23 Middlebury College Ski Te 5927900 63.35 127.67 57.04 3530243 160.6 75.71 * A X X X X
Affiliation Mount Mansfield Union High School

HEGMAN, Jack M 5/21/94 MJ1  Mount Mansfield Union Hi 6262073  320.7 307.73 327.19 A %< X X
Affiliation Nakkertok Ski Club

BESEMANN, Kirstin F 4/11/92 FOJ  Nakkertok Ski Club 3105147 345.24 380.53 * A X X X

LENNIE, Aidan M 6/25/89 MU23 Nakkertok Ski Club 3100176 255.59 102.73 * A X X X

LLOYD, Steffan M 11/9/90 MU23 Nakkertok Ski Club 3100196 199.65 112.09 * A X X X

STEWART-JONES, Andre M 6/10/90 MU23 Nakkertok Ski Club 3100206 210.78  93.41 * A X X X

STEWART-JONES, Patric M 9/13/91 MOJ Nakkertok Ski Club 3100222 1729 110.21 * A X X X
Affiliation National Ski Team Development Centre

LENNIE, Leif M 12/3/90 MU23 National Ski Team Develo 3100195 213.51 156.35 * A X X X
Affiliation National Team Development Centre

SULLIVAN, Scott M 9/17/89 MU23 National Team Developme 3100131 147.17 162.07 * A X X X
Affiliation Nordic Foothils Ski Club

BABIKOV, lvan M 7/4/80 MM1 Nordic Foothils Ski Club 6042998 3100190 132.94 6.19 * A X X X X
Affiliation Nordique Mont-Saint-Anne

AUCLAIR, Catherine F  2/21/89 FU23 Nordigue Mont-Saint-Anne 3105141 2085 131.61 * A X X X
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Affiliation NTDC - Thunder Bay

SEATON, Harry M 9/16/87 MSR NTDC - Thunder Bay 3100200 122.16  85.67 *
SOMPPI, Michael M 6/20/88 MU23 NTDC - Thunder Bay 3100160 132.61 66 *

> >
X X
X X
X X

Affiliation Quebec - Nakkertok

WORKUN-HILL, Michelle F 8/17/92 FOJ Quebec - Nakkertok 3105139 300.28 * A X X X

Affiliation Quebec Team

HEBERT, Benjamin M 5/7/90 MU23 Quebec Team 3100151 208.78 144.74 * A X X X

Affiliation Skibec

COUTURIER, Raphael M 1/28/93 MJ1 Skibec 3100185 258.53 165.35 * A X X X

Affiliation  Steinbock Racing

COOK, Chris M  6/15/80 MM1 Steinbock Racing 5313697 3258 3583 3491 1334720 58.97 46.79 * A >
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Affiliation Stratton Mountain School

BIGELOW, Magnus M 9/4/93 MJ1  Stratton Mountain School 6159016 177.94 266.57 181.54 A X X X
CALDWELL, Isabel F 3/25/92 FOJ  Stratton Mountain School 6153035 113.69 173.66 110.38 3535436 317.97 273 * A X X X
CALDWELL, John Austin M 3/25/92 MOJ Stratton Mountain School 6159024 177.72 235.17 18257 3530579 A %< X X
COBB, Austin M 6/29/92 MOJ Stratton Mountain School 5791108 135.59 147.49 146.37 3530578 248.76 249.77 * A X X X
DAVIS, Skyler M 12/22/91 MOJ Stratton Mountain School 5698535 97.47 91.82 149.26 3530540 173.15 192.66 * A X X X
FICHTER, Gage F 9/19/92 FOJ  Stratton Mountain School 5898804 131.36 183.05 124.98 3535435 320.79 228.59 * A X X X
GROSSMAN, Hallie F 4/27/93 FJ1 Stratton Mountain School 6296932 194.43 188.26 A %< X X
HALL, Rachel F 3/16/93 FJ1 Stratton Mountain School 6231961 153.3 233.73 148.01 3535482 233.33 * A X X X
MCDERMOTT, Cambria F 7/24/93 FJ1 Stratton Mountain School 6195754 147.22 265.84 139.95 A %< X X
MOONEY, Heather F 2/27/94 FJ1 Stratton Mountain School 6231450 134.98 177.42 150.74 A %< X X
PELLETIER, Isabelle F 12/27/93 FJ1 Stratton Mountain School 6185458 175.66 263.5 168.09 A X X X
TYLER, Bridger M 5/18/92 MOJ Stratton Mountain School 5898820 154.18 149.24 191.23 3530606 245.26 313.12 * A X X X
Affiliation  Stratton Mountain School/US Ski Team
NEWELL, Andrew M 11/30/83 MSR Stratton Mountain School/ 5389135 9.7 6.74 38.7 3530005 12.68 47.31 * A X X X X
Affiliation  Sun Valley SEF
FAGERSTROM, Erik M 12/14/90 MU23 Sun Valley SEF 6179410 957 9492 100.28 3530591 163.99 135.88 * A X X X
HAMILTON, Simi M  5/14/87 MSR Sun Valley SEF 5815006 30.52 29.56 75.27 3530120 45.47 82.86 * A %< X X
SINNOTT, Michael M  1/23/85 MSR Sun Valley SEF 5689419 47.28 51.48 46.62 3530280 80.56 59.96 * A X X X X
Affiliation  Sun Valley SEF/Fischer Craft Team
DEYONG, Nicole F 12/6/82 FSR  Sun Valley SEF/Fischer C 5349774 77.84 9551 79.63 3535025 134.15 95.12 * A X X X X
Affiliation Team CXC Vertical Limit
ELLIOTT, Tad M 7/2/88 MU23 Team CXC Vertical Limit 5989553 39.36 107.17 33.04 3530492 207.35 47.3 * A X X X X
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Name Sex Date Class Affiliation Number Pts SP DI Number SP DI Status Seed 3/24 3/25 3/27 3/29

Affiliation Team Ireland

COMPTON, Caitlin F 11/7/80 FM1 Team Ireland 5188735 44.18 62.69 4138 3535021 14253  56.88 * A X X X X

Affiliation Universite Laval

BILODEAU-CORRIVEAU, F 2/19/90 FU23 Universite Laval 3105153 531.45 315.78 *

A X X X

PAQUETTE, Myriam F 8/11/90 FU23 Universite Laval 3105152 275.94 * A X X X

PICHARD-JOLICOEUR, V F 3/1/88 FU23 Universite Laval B X X X
Affiliation  Universite Laval CNMSA Equipe du Quebec

PICHARD-JOLICOEUR, A F  5/21/85 FSR  Universite Laval CNMSA E 3105087 245.23 161.09 * A X X X
Affiliation  University of Maine at Presque Isle

FERESHETIAN, Justin M 2/21/90 MU23 University of Maine at Pre 6235465 170.81 181.89 176.92 A X X X X
Affiliation  University of New Hampshire

LESSARD, Michael M 8/1/87 MSR  University of New HampsF 6283034 10171 177.7 99.81 A x X

MONSULICK, Stephen M 10/29/84 MSR  University of New Hampsk 5996475 B x X
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Affiliation  University of Vermont Ski Team

BENDER, Jennie F 1/12/88 FU23 University of Vermont Ski 5994991 102.21 197.44 98.6 3535381 278.02 128.22 * A X X X
BERNSTEIN, Franz M 3/19/88 MU23 University of Vermont Ski 3200069 74.33 * A X X X
CURRAN, Caitlin F 4/2/89 FU23 University of Vermont Ski 5530670  128.4 120.55 3535390 A %< X X
HORST, Fritz M 6/15/89 MU23 University of Vermont Ski 5389507 128.42 123.15 3530362 228.84 149.75 * A x X X
HOWE, Alexander M 9/9/89 MU23 University of Vermont Ski 5968102  92.41 88.09 3530375 A %< X X
MCCLELLAND, Jane F 3/22/91 FOJ University of Vermont Ski 5885512 137.36 180.32 132.24 3535401 A %< X X
PATTERSON, Caitlin F 1/30/90 FU23 University of Vermont Ski 6029847 64.74 103.11 66.21 3535385 285.22 95.18 * A X X X X
SMITH, Paul M 10/7/88 MU23 University of Vermont Ski 5345640 140.87 133.91 3530498 A %< X X
STEWART, Mary F 10/22/86 FSR  University of Vermont Ski 6065221 144.74 276.64 138.18 A X X X X
TUTTLE, Laura F 7/9/88 FU23 University of Vermont Ski 6021471 230.54 489.8 224.38 A %< X X
Affiliation US Biathlon Association
COOK, Annelies F 8/1/84 FSR  US Biathlon Association 5392758 3535230 B X X X X
MCALEESE, Melinda F 6/22/87 FSR  US Biathlon Association B X X X X
SPECTOR, Laura F 10/30/87 FSR US Biathlon Association 5931316 3535272 B <
Affiliation US BIATHLON National Team
JOHNSON, Haley F 12/8/81 FSR  US BIATHLON National T 5105291 3535086 B X X X X
Affiliation US Biathlon Team
DUNKLEE, Susan F 2/13/86 FSR US Biathlon Team 5391438 B X X X X
Affiliation US Ski Team
HOFFMAN, Noah M 8/1/89 MU23 US Ski Team 6028518 41.09 112.96 39.78 3530489 189.27  46.44 * A X X X X
KOOS, Torin M  7/19/80 MM1 US Ski Team 5190921 11.66 7.9 4155 1365954 33.46 59.96 * A X X X X
SMYTH, Morgan F 2/10/86 FSR  US Ski Team 5744859 78.87 97.75 84.84 3535071 173.19 105.8 * A X X X
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Affiliation XC Oregon Fischer Alpina

OSGOOD, Brayton M 5/25/81 MSR  XC Oregon Fischer Alpina 5477336 53.74 89.8 48.08 3530006 141.18 66.91 * A X X X X
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